



768061 - CT 17 E

Pos	Part No.	Description	Quantity	Price each Excl VAT	Price incl VAT	Currency	storage location	Warranty
1	452450	Raised-head screw 3,5 x 14 mm	2					Yes
2	200504	Cover	1					Yes
3	456813	Rotary knob	1					Yes
5	456814	Rotary knob	1					Yes
6	200531	Socket	1					Yes
8	452452	Flat head screw M4 x 8	2					Yes
9	201022	Screen	1					
10	201843	Flexible lead	1					
11	201844	Flexible lead	2					
12	498510	Electronic	1					Yes
13	498514	Switch	1					Yes
14	201845	Protective cover	1					
15	200871	Clamp rail	1					Yes
16	400524	Raised-head screw 3,5 x 30 mm	1					Yes
19	201025	Hood	1					Yes
21	452449	Raised-head screw 5,0 x 40 mm	1					Yes
22	202482	Cable clamp	1					
23	200893	Cable	1					
24	500295	Motor shrouding cover	1					Yes
25	201846	Gasket	1					
26	473159	Sealing set	1					Yes
29	202483	Flap	1					
30	201847	Gasket	2					
33	200423	Gasket	1					Yes
36	200894	Cable harness	1					
37	498299	Turbine 220-240V	1					Yes
38	496268	Carbon set 220-240V	1					Yes
41	473162	Cord with plug	1					Yes
43	200548	Clamp	1					
44	200557	Filter housing	1					
45	200553	Clamp	1					
46	454651	Cheese head screw 5,0 x 119 mm	4					Yes
48	200551	Clamping nut	1					Yes
49	200948	O-ring	1					Yes
50	201826	Cover	1					
51	228723	Shim ring	1					Yes
52	201848	Closure	1					
53	452447	Raised-head screw 5,0 x 30 mm	4					Yes
54	201006	Container seal	1					
55	200573	Water contact	2					
57	200555	Leg spring	1					Yes
58	200592	Bracket	1					Yes
59	200556	Holder	1					
61	201849	Container	1					
62	200554	Roller	2					
63	201850	Pipe	2					
65	202484	Tooth ring	2					
66	200515	Wheel cover	2					Yes
68	200558	Sleeve	2					
69	493314	Closure	1					Yes
70	500298	Axle	1					Yes
71	500296	Container	1					Yes
72	500297	Bracket	1					Yes